
 
 

Monk Fryston & Saxton Church of England Primary School 
 

Themes for Collective Worship 2021 - 22 
 
Based on Christian Values, promoting SMSC, and Christian festivals 
 

Autumn Term 
 
 
Welcome back 
Forgiveness 
Peace 
 
Thankfulness 
 
 
Trust 
 
Compassion  
Our World 
Sacrifice & Generosity 
Acceptance (of 
others) 
Advent 
Friendship 
Christmas 
 
 
 
Spring Term 
 
New beginnings 
 
Justice and equality 
 
Creativity 
 
Faithfulness 
 
Patience 
Perseverance  
Respect 
 
Humility 
Caring & Service 
Courage  
Easter 
 

 
 

Links to 
events 
 
 
Yom Kippur 
World Peace Day 
 
 
Grandparents’ Day 
/Harvest  
 
 
 
 
Diwali  
Remembrance 
Anti-Bullying week 
 
Advent 
Hanukkah 
 
 
 
 
 
 
New Year 
 
Martin Luther King 
Day 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Lent  
World Book Day 
World day of 
prayer 
Comic Relief 
Poetry day 
Mothers’ Day  
Ramadan 
 
 
 

Week 
commencing 
 
6/9/2021 
13/9/21 
20/9/21 
 
27/9/21 
4/10/21 
 
11/10/21 
 
18/10/21 
1/11/21 
8/11/21 
15/11/21 
22/11/21 
29/11/21 
6/12/21 
13/12/21 
 
 
 
 
 
5/1/22 
10/1/22 
17/1/22 
24/1/22 
31/1/22 
7/2/22 
14/2/22 
 
 
28/2/22 
7/3/22 
 
14/3/22 
21/3/22 
28/3/22 
4/4/22 
 
 
 



Summer Term 
 
Relationships 
Togetherness  
Manners & behaviour 
Tolerance 
Togetherness 
 
Hope 
 
Truth 
Love 
 
Wisdom  
 
Moving on 
 

 
 
 
 
SAT week 
 

 
 
Pentecost 
World 
Environment Day 

Refugee day 
 
 

 
 
25/4/22 
 
9/5/22 
16/5/22 
23/5/22 
 
6/6/22 
13/6/22 
20/6/22 
27/6/22 
 
4/7/22 
11/7/22 
18/7/22 

 
 
 


