

Monk Fryston & Saxton Church of England Primary School



Themes for Collective Worship 2021 - 22

Based on Christian Values, promoting SMSC, and Christian festivals

Autumn Term	Links to events	Week commencing
Welcome back Forgiveness Peace	Yom Kippur World Peace Day	6/9/2021 13/9/21 20/9/21
Thankfulness	Grandparents' Day /Harvest	27/9/21 4/10/21
Trust		11/10/21
Compassion Our World Sacrifice & Generosity Acceptance (of others) Advent Friendship Christmas	Diwali Remembrance Anti-Bullying week Advent Hanukkah	18/10/21 1/11/21 8/11/21 15/11/21 22/11/21 29/11/21 6/12/21 13/12/21
Spring Term		
New beginnings Justice and equality Creativity Faithfulness	New Year Martin Luther King Day	5/1/22 10/1/22 17/1/22 24/1/22 31/1/22 7/2/22 14/2/22
Patience Perseverance Respect Humility Caring & Service Courage Easter	Lent World Book Day World day of prayer Comic Relief Poetry day Mothers' Day Ramadan	28/2/22 7/3/22 14/3/22 21/3/22 28/3/22 4/4/22

SAT week	25/4/22 9/5/22 16/5/22 23/5/22
Pentecost World Environment Day Refugee day	
	Pentecost World Environment Day